
 

 

	 	

	

 

	

 

 

New Arrivals  
 

August 2017 

Library	&	Information	Services	

 



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 1

 
 
    1  Ahmed, Faisal                                               
         Business environment: Indian and global perspective /     
         Ahmed, Faisal.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: PHI Learning, 2017.  
         xxviii, 467 p.                                            
         ISBN : 9788120353336.                                     
         338.911           43691(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Business environment                                   
                                                                   
    2  Ahuja, H L                                                  
         Advanced economic theory: microeconomic analysis / Ahuja, 
         H L.--21th ed.-- New Delhi: S Chand, 2017.  xvi, 1347 p.  
         ISBN : 9789352533329.                                     
         338.5           43722                                     
                                                                   
         ** Advanced economics; Microeconomics                     
                                                                   
    3  Bagchi, Bhaskar                                             
         Dynamic linkages and volatility spillover: effects of oil 
         prices on exchange rates and stock markets of emerging    
         economies / Bagchi, Bhaskar.-- Bingley: Emerald Group     
         Publishing, 2016.  xii, 212 p.                            
         ISBN : 9781786355546.                                     
         338.23           43714                                    
                                                                   
         ** Dynamic linkages; Volatility spillover; Oil prices;    
         Petroleum products; Petroleum industry                    
                                                                   
    4  Balakrishnan, Melodena Stephens                             
         Social entrepreneurs: actions and insights, Middle East   
         North Africa: volume 5 / Balakrishnan, Melodena Stephens. 
         -- Bingley: Emerald Group Publishing, 2016.  xv, 455 p.   
         Volume 5.                                                 
         ISBN : 9781786354402.                                     
         658.421           43716(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Social entrepreneurs; Entrepreneurship                 
                                          
 
 



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 2

                          
    5  Barnes, Cindy                                               
         Selling your value proposition: how to transform your     
         business into a selling organization / Barnes, Cindy.--   
         New York: Kogan Page, 2017.  xiv, 215 p.                  
         ISBN : 9780749479916.                                     
         658.85           43674                                    
 
        ** Selling; Value proposition; Customer relations         
                                                                 
    6  Barrett, Deborah J                                          
         Leadership communication / Barrett, Deborah J.--2nd ed.-- 
         New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2011.  xvi, 395 p.                
         ISBN : 9780073403144.                                     
         658.4092           43710(Out)                             
                                                                   
         ** Leadership communication; Leadership                   
                                                                   
    8  Betof, Edward                                               
         Leaders as teachers, action guide / Betof, Edward.-- New  
         Delhi: Viva Books, 2017.  xx, 210 p.                      
         ISBN : 9788130932538.                                     
         658.3124           43680                                  
                                                                   
         ** Leaders; Teachers-Action guide                         
                                                                   
    9  Bhattacharyya, Asish K                                      
         Essentials of financial accounting / Bhattacharyya, Asish 
         K.--4th ed.-- New Delhi: PHI Learning, 2017.  xxiv, 751 p 
         ISBN : 9788120353152.                                     
         657.48           43689-43690                              
                                                                   
         ** Financial accounting                                   
                                                                   
   10  Bridger, Darren                                             
         Neuro design: neuromarketing insights to boost engagement 
         and profitability / Bridger, Darren.-- London: Kogan Page 
         , 2017.  viii, 249 p.                                     
         ISBN : 9780749478889.                                     
         658.80019           43678                                 
                                                                   
         ** Neuro design; Neuro marketing; Engagement; E-Commerce  



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 3

 
                                                                   
   11  Burmann, Christoph                                          
         Identity-based brand management: fundamentals, strategy,  
         implementation, controlling / Burmann, Christoph.--       
         Wiesbaden: Springer, 2017.  x, 316 p.                     
         ISBN : 9783658135607.                                     
         658.827           43697                                   
                                                                   
         ** Brand management; Strategy brand management            
                                                                   
   12  Case, Donald O                                              
         Looking for information: a survey of research on          
         information seeking, needs and behavior / Case, Donald O. 
         --4th ed.-- Bingley: Emerald, 2016.  xvi, 507 p.          
         ISBN : 9781785609688.                                     
         001.4           43717                                     
                                                                   
         ** Looking information; Research methodology; Survey      
                                                                   
   13  Corey, E Raymond                                            
         Going to market: distribution systems for industrial      
         products / Corey, E Raymond.-- Boston: Harvard Business   
         School Press, 1989.  xxxvi, 394 p.                        
         ISBN : 9780875842028.                                     
         658.8(B2B)           C1627                                
                                                                   
         ** Marketing; Distribution systems; Industrial products;  
         Marketing channels                                        
                                                                   
   14  Cox III, Eli P                                              
         Seeking Adam Smith: finding the shadow curriculum of      
         business / Cox III, Eli P.-- Singapore: World Scientific  
         Publishing, 2017.  xvii, 261 p.                           
         ISBN : 9789813206731.                                     
         920           43670                                       
                                                                   
         ** Seeking Adam Smith; Curriculum business;               
         Microeconomics                                            
 
 
 



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 4

 
                                                                   
   15  Cristal, Gregory                                            
         Ad serving technology: understand the marketing           
         revelation that commercialized the internet / Cristal,    
         Gregory.-- Lexington: Gregory Cristal, 2014.  596 p.      
         ISBN : 9781484867570.                                     
         658.872           43638(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Serving technology; Marketing revelation; Internet     
         marketing                                                 
                                                                   
   16  Datta, Debabrata                                            
         Managerial economics / Datta, Debabrata.-- New Delhi: PHI 
         Learning, 2017.  xxi, 581 p.                              
         ISBN : 9788120352414.                                     
         331.714           43731-43732                             
                                                                   
         ** Managerial economics                                   
                                                                   
   17  Dayal, Manoj                                                
         Media metrics: an introduction to quantitative research   
         in mass communication / Dayal, Manoj.-- New Delhi: Sage,  
         2017.  xxiii, 458 p.                                      
         ISBN : 9789386062161.                                     
         302.23           43684                                    
                                                                   
         ** Media metrics; Mass communication; Mass media          
                                                                   
   18  Dent, Julian                                                
         Distribution channels: understanding and managing         
         channels to market / Dent, Julian.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi:  
         Kogan Page, 2015.  xi, 403 p.                             
         ISBN : 9780749462697.                                     
         658.84           43706(Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** Marketing channels; Business planning; Distribution    
         channels                                                  
 
 
 
 



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 5

                                                                   
   19  Diulio, Eugene                                              
         Theory and problems of macroeconomic theory / Diulio,     
         Eugene.--2nd ed.-- New York: McGraw Hill, 1990.  291 p.   
         ISBN : 0-07-100643-5.                                     
         339           10400                                       
                                                                   
         ** Macroeconomic theory; Macroeconomics                   
                                                                   
   20  Dunning, Donna                                              
         Introduction to Myers-Briggs type and communication /     
         Dunning, Donna.--2nd ed.-- Sunnyvale: CPP, 2016.  60 p.   
         658.45           43704                                    
                                                                   
         ** Communication; Myers Briggs; Interpersonal  communication                                             
                                                                   
   21  Duxbury, Linda                                              
         Something's got to give: balancing work, childcare and    
         eldercare / Duxbury, Linda.-- Toronto: University of      
         Toronto Press, 2017.  xviii, 314 p.                       
         ISBN : 9781442649736.                                     
         306.36           43668(Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** Balancing work; Childcare                              
                                                                   
   22  Elberse, Anita                                              
         Blockbusters hit making risk taking and the big business  
         of entertainment / Elberse, Anita.-- New York: Henry Holt 
         , 2013.  307 p.                                           
         ISBN : 9780805094336.                                     
         384           43681(Out)                                  
         ** Blockbusters; Hit making; Risk taking; Big business    
                                                                   
   23  Fitzpatrick, Heather                                        
         Marketing management for non-marketing managers:          
         improving returns on marketing investments / Fitzpatrick, 
         Heather.-- New York: American Institute of Certified      
         Public Accountant, 2017.  xxi, 317 p.                     
         ISBN : 9781937352677.                                     
         658.8(M)           43698                                  
                                                                   
         ** Marketing management                                   



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 6

                          
                                          
   24  Frankel, Michael E S                                        
         Mergers and acquisitions basics: the key steps of         
         acquisitions, divestitures and investment / Frankel,      
         Michael E S.--2nd ed.-- New Jersey: John Wiley, 2017.     
         xi, 342 p.                                                
         ISBN : 9781119273479.                                     
         658.16           43694                                    
                                                                   
         ** Mergers and acquisitions; Corporations; Finance        
                    
                                                
   25  Ghose, Anindya                                              
         Tap: unlocking the mobile economy / Ghose, Anindya.--     
         Cambridge: MIT Press, 2017.  ix, 230 p.                   
         ISBN : 9780262036276.                                     
         381.142           43637(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Tap; Mobile commerce; Mobile economy                   
                                                                   
   26  Graduate Management Admission Council                       
         The official guide for GMAT review 2017 / Graduate        
         Management Admission Council.-- New Delhi: Wiley, 2017.   
         847 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9788126563883.                                     
         658.0071           43633(Ref.)                            
                                                                   
         ** GMAT guide; MBA                                        
         
                                                           
   27  Hair, Joseph F                                              
         Advanced issues in partial least squares structural       
         equation modeling / Hair, Joseph F.-- Los Angeles: Sage   
         Publications, 2018.  xviii, 254 p.                        
         ISBN : 9781483377391.                                     
         511.42           43724                                    
                                                                   
         ** Least squares; Equation modeling                       
             
 
 



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 7

 
   28  Herrick, Christopher W                                      
         China's peaceful rise: perceptions, policy and            
         misperceptions / Herrick, Christopher W.-- Manchester:    
         Manchester University Press, 2016.  xvi, 447 p.           
         ISBN : 9781526104793.                                     
         327.51           43665                                    
                                                                   
         ** Peaceful rise-China; Perceptions; Misperceptions       
                                                                   
   29  Hirsh, Elizabeth                                            
         Introduction to type and teams / Hirsh, Elizabeth.--2nd   
         ed.-- Mountain View: CPP, 2003.  iii, 52 p.               
         ISBN : 8006241765.                                        
         658.4036           43703                                  
                                                                   
         ** Team; Team building; Team effectiveness                
                                                                   
   30  Hirsh, Katherine W                                          
         Introduction to type and decision making / Hirsh,         
         Katherine W.-- Mountain View: Consulting Psychologists    
         Press, 2007.  iii, 52 p.                                  
         658.403           43705                                   
                                                                   
         ** Decision making                                        
                                                                   
   31  Hirsh, Sandra Krebs                                         
         Introduction to type and coaching: a developmental        
         resource / Hirsh, Sandra Krebs.--2nd ed.-- Mountain View: 
         CPP, 2011.  52 p.                                         
         ISBN : 8006241765.                                        
         658.3124           43701                                  
                                                                   
         ** Coaching                                               
                                                                   
   32  Kher, Manik                                                 
         Business excellence through process management / Kher,    
         Manik.-- New Delhi: Viva Books, 2017.  xv, 119 p.         
         ISBN : 9789386385451.                                     
         658           43669(Out)                                  
 
         ** Business excellence; Process management; Management    



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 8

                                             
                       
   33  Lashinsky, Adam                                             
         Wild ride: inside Uber quest for world domination /       
         Lashinsky, Adam.-- New York: Portfolio, 2017.  228 p.     
         ISBN : 9780735211391.                                     
         388           43721(Out)                                  
                                                                   
         ** Wild ride; Uber; World domination; Business economics  
                                                                   
   34  Lo, John Y                                                  
         Angel financing in Asia Pacific: a guidebook for          
         investors and entrepreneurs / Lo, John Y.-- Bingley:      
         Emerald Publishing, 2016.  xxiv, 501 p.                   
         ISBN : 9781786351289.                                     
         332.67           43713                                    
                                                                   
         ** Angel financing; Asia Pacific; Investors;              
         Entrepreneurs  Investments                                
                                                                   
   35  Lorange, Peter                                              
         Thought leadership meets business: how business schools   
         can become more successful / Lorange, Peter.-- New Delhi: 
         Cambridge University Press, 2010.  xix, 240 p.            
         ISBN : 9780521263375.                                     
         658.00711           43672-43673                           
                                                                   
         ** Leadership; Meets business; Business schools           
                                                                   
   36  Low, Patrick                                                
         Services in global value chains: manufacturing related    
         services / Low, Patrick.-- Singapore: World Scientific    
         Publishing, 2016.  xli, 741 p.                            
         ISBN : 9789813141452.                                     
         658.5           43695                                     
                                                                   
         ** Services; Global value chains; Manufacturing; Case     
         studies                                                   
                                                
 
 
 



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 9

                    
 
   37  Mancini, Marc                                               
         Access: introduction to travel and tourism / Mancini,     
         Marc.--2nd ed.-- Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2013.  xix, 313p .                                                         
         ISBN : 9788131525043.                                     
         910           43729                                       
                                                                   
         ** Tourism-Vocational guidance; Travel agents-Vocational  
         guidance; Tourism; Travel                                 
                                                                   
   38  McIntyre, Charles                                           
         Multi channel marketing, branding and retail design: new  
         challenges and opportunities / McIntyre, Charles.--       
         Bingley: Emerald Publishing, 2016.  xiii, 259 p.          
         ISBN : 9781786354563.                                     
         658.84           43718                                    
                                                                   
         ** Multi channel marketing; Branding; Retail design;      
         Marketing                                                 
 
   39  Miller, Edwin L                                             
         Mergers and acquisitions: a step by step legal and        
         practical guide / Miller, Edwin L.--2nd ed.-- New Jersey: 
         John Wiley, 2017.  xv, 314 p.                             
         ISBN : 9781119265412.                                     
         658.16           43693                                    
                                                                   
         ** Mergers and acquisitions; Legal practical guide        
                                                                   
   40  Misra, K K                                                  
         The particularly vulnerable tribal groups in India:       
         privileges and predicaments / Misra, K K.-- New Delhi:    
         Anthropological Survey of India, 2016.  xxiii, 748 p.     
         ISBN : 9789350981061.                                     
         305.8           43720                                     
                                                                   
         ** Tribal group; Privileges; Predicaments; Tribal         
                  
 
 
 



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 10

 
                                                  
   41  Mohapatra, Bharti                                           
         Community management of urban open spaces in developing   
         economics / Mohapatra, Bharti.-- Bingley: Emerald         
         Publishing, 2016.  xxiv, 256 p.                           
         ISBN : 9781785606397.                                     
         363.68           43715                                    
                                                                   
         ** Community management; Economics                        
                                                                   
   42  Nave, Bill                                                  
         Student centered learning: nine classrooms in action /    
         Nave, Bill.-- Cambridge: Harvard Education Press, 2015.   
         261 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9781612508214.                                     
         371.1           43675                                     
                                                                   
         ** Student; Centered learning; Classroom                  
    
                                                                
   43  Ozuem, Wilson                                               
         Competitive social media marketing strategies / Ozuem,    
         Wilson.-- Hershey: Business Science Reference, 2016.  xx, 
         317 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9781466697768.                                     
         302.23           43676                                    
                                                                   
         ** Competitive social media; Marketing strategies; Social 
         media; Mass media                                         
                
                                                    
   44  Pant, Harsh V                                               
         Indian foreign policy: an overview / Pant, Harsh V.--     
         Manchester: Manchester University Press, 2016.  x, 246 p. 
         ISBN : 9781784993368.                                     
         909           43666                                       
                                                                   
         ** Foreign policy; Diplomatic relations                   
          
                      
 



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 11

 
                                     
   45  Pearman, Roger R                                            
         Enhancing leadership effectiveness through psychological  
         type: a development guide for using psychological type    
         with executives, managers, supervisors and team leaders / 
         Pearman, Roger R.-- Gainesville: CAPT, 1999.  iii, 60 p.  
         ISBN : 9780935652482.                                     
         658.4092           43702                                  
                                                                   
         ** Enhancing leadership; Leadership; Psychological        
         development                                               
                                                                   
   46  Piggott, John                                               
         Handbook of the economics of population aging: Volume 1A  
         / Piggott, John.-- Amsterdam: North Holland, 2016.  xxi,  
         454 p.                                                    
         Volume 1B Acc. 43700.                                     
         ISBN : 9780444538420.                                     
         305.26           43699(Ref.)                              
                                                                   
         ** Handbook; Economics-Population                         
                                                                   
   47  Piggott, John                                               
         Handbook of the economics of population aging: Volume 1B  
         / Piggott, John.-- Amsterdam: North Holland, 2016.  xxi,  
         1031 p.                                                   
         Volume 1A Acc. 43699.                                     
         ISBN : 9780444538406.                                     
         305.26           43700(Ref.)                              
                                                                   
         ** Handbook; Economics-Population                         
                                                                   
   48  Prasad, Pushkala                                            
         Crafting qualitative research: working in the             
         postpositivist traditions / Prasad, Pushkala.-- New York: 
         Routledge, 2015.  viii, 340 p.                            
         ISBN : 9780765607904.                                     
         001.4           43727                                     
                                                                   
         ** Crafting; Qualitative research; Postpositivist         
         traditions; Qualitative research                          



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 12

                                                                   
   49  Project Management Institute                                
         A guide to the project management body of knowledge PMBOK 
         guide / Project Management Institute.--5th ed.-- Newtown  
         Square: Project Management Institute, 2013.  xxi, 589 p.  
         ISBN : 9781935589679.                                     
         658.404           43696                                   
                                                                   
         ** Project management; Body knowledge; PMBOK-Guide        
                                                                   
   50  Robbins, Stephen P                                          
         Organizational behavior / Robbins, Stephen P.--16th ed.-- 
         Delhi: Pearson, 2017.  xxix, 690 p.                       
         ISBN : 9789332542228.                                     
         658.402           C1622                                   
                                                                   
         ** Organizational behavior                                
                                                                   
   51  Ross, Stanley C                                             
         The road to self leadership development: busting out of   
         your comfort zone / Ross, Stanley C.-- Bingley: Emerald   
         Group Publishing, 2015.  ix, 146 p.                       
         ISBN : 9781785607035.                                     
         658.4           43712                                     
                                                                   
         ** Self leadership; Leadership development; Leadership    
                                                                   
   52  Rothfuss, Patrick                                           
         The name of the wind / Rothfuss, Patrick.-- London:       
         Gollancz, 2008.  661 p.                                   
         ISBN : 9780575081406.                                     
         823           43682                                       
                                                                   
         ** Fantasy fiction; Fiction                               
                                                                   
   53  Ryan, Damian                                                
         Understanding social media: how to create a plan for your 
         business that works / Ryan, Damian.-- New Delhi: Kogan    
         Page, 2015.  xix, 277 p.                                  
         ISBN : 9780749473563.                                     
         302.23           43664                                    
         ** Social media; Mass media                               



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 13

                                         
                           
   54  Sachdeva, S K                                               
         Year book 2017: competition success review / Sachdeva, S  
         K.-- New Delhi: Competition review, 2017.  934 p.         
         954.05           43728(Ref.)                              
                                                                   
         ** Year book; Competition success review; CSR             
                               
                                     
   55  Singh, Sinderpal                                            
         Modi and the world: re constructing Indian foreign policy 
         / Singh, Sinderpal.-- Singapore: World Scientific         
         Publishing, 2017.  xxiv, 184 p.                           
         ISBN : 9789813203853.                                     
         920           43671                                       
                                                                   
         ** Narendra Modi; Diplomatic relations; Indian foreign    
         policy                                                    
                        
                                            
   56  Sironi, Paolo                                               
         FinTech innovation: from Robo advisors to goal based      
         investing and gamification / Sironi, Paolo.-- New Delhi:  
         Wiley India, 2017.  xxi, 157 p.                           
         ISBN : 9788126564644.                                     
         332.6           43634                                     
                                                                   
         ** Fintech innovation; Innovation; Investing;             
         Gamification                                              
                                                                   
   57  Speegle, Michael                                            
         Quality concepts for the process industry / Speegle,      
         Michael.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2010.    
         xi, 274 p.                                                
         ISBN : 9788131525067.                                     
         658.562           43725                                   
                                                                   
         ** Quality concepts; Total quality management             
 
 
 



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 14

 
   58  Still, Richard R                                            
         Sales and distribution management decisions, strategies   
         and cases / Still, Richard R.--6th ed.-- Noida: Pearson,  
         2017.  xxii, 590 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9789332587090.                                     
         658.81           C1624; C1625(Out)                        
                                                                   
         ** Sales; Distribution management                         
                                                                   
   59  Subramanian, Ravi                                           
         Bankerupt: desire, greed, murder / Subramanian, Ravi.--   
         New Delhi: Penguin Books, 2013.  319 p.                   
         ISBN : 9780143421382.                                     
         823           43730                                       
                                                                   
         ** Bankerupt; Bankruptcy; Fiction                         
                                                                   
   60  Tellis, Gerard J                                            
         Effective advertising: understanding when, how and why    
         advertising works / Tellis, Gerard J.-- New Delhi: Sage   
         Publications, 2016.  201 p.                               
         ISBN : 9788178293707.                                     
         659.1           43692                                     
                                                                   
         ** Effective advertising; Advertising                     
                                                                   
   61  Thomas, Christopher R                                       
         Managerial economics / Thomas, Christopher R.--6th ed.--  
         New Delhi: McGraw Hill, 1999.  xix, 780 p.                
         ISBN : 9780071165532.                                     
         331.714           43688                                   
                                                                   
         ** Managerial economics                                   
                                                                   
   62  Tibbo, Bill                                                 
         Leadership in the eye of the storm: putting your people   
         first in a crisis / Tibbo, Bill.-- Toronto: University of 
         Toronto Press, 2016.  xv, 202 p.                          
         ISBN : 9781442649941.                                     
         658.4092           43667                                  
         ** Leadership; Crisis management; Industrial management   



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 15

             
                                                       
   63  Tulder, Rob van                                             
         The challenge of BRIC multinationals / Tulder, Rob van.-- 
         Bingley: Emerald, 2017.  xxiii, 672 p.                    
         Progress in international business research Volume 11.    
         ISBN : 9781786353504.                                     
         658.049           43719                                   
                                                                   
         ** BRIC multinationals; Internationalization strategies;  
         BRIC countries; International business enterprises        
               
                                                     
   64  Vaughn, Jim                                                 
         Stop racing in a blindfold: big data pricing science      
         drive bigger profits / Vaughn, Jim.-- Hilton: University  
         Training Partners, 2015.  xiii, 154 p.                    
         ISBN : 9780990683803.                                     
         658.47           43723(Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** Big data; Pricing science; Drive-Bigger profits;       
         Blindfold                                                 
                        
                                            
   65  Viswan, Vivek                                               
         Essentials of microfinance / Viswan, Vivek.-- New Delhi:  
         Viva Books, 2015.  250 p.                                 
         ISBN : 9788130929989.                                     
         332           43679                                       
                                                                   
         ** Essentials microfinance; Microfinance                  
                                                                   
   66  Weybrecht, Giselle                                          
         The future MBA: 100 ideas for making sustainability the   
         business of business education / Weybrecht, Giselle.--    
         Sheffield: Greenleaf Publishing, 2016.  116 p.            
         ISBN : 9781783533985.                                     
         658.0071           43683                                  
                                                                   
         ** MBA; Business education; Management education          
                  
 



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 16

                                                  
   67  Wheeler, Barbara L                                          
         An introduction to music therapy research / Wheeler,      
         Barbara L.--3rd ed.-- Dallas: Barcelona Publishers, 2016. 
         xiii, 253 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9781945411120.                                     
         001.4           43677                                     
                                                                   
         ** Music therapy; Research methodology; Research          
                                                                   
   68  Williamson, Judith                                          
         Decoding advertisements: ideology and meaning in          
         advertising / Williamson, Judith.-- London: Marion Boyars 
         , 2010.  180 p.                                           
         ISBN : 9780714526157.                                     
         659.1           43711(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Decoding advertisements; Advertising 
                                                                                                          
** - Keywords  



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 17

 
 

TITLE INDEX 
 

TITLE      S. No. New Arrivals                          
        
       Access: introduction to travel and tourism :                
        Mancini, Marc                                   37         
       Ad serving technology: understand the marketing             
        revelation that commercialized the internet :              
        Cristal, Gregory                                15         
       Advanced economic theory: microeconomic                     
        analysis : Ahuja, H L                           2          
       Advanced issues in partial least squares                    
        structural equation modeling : Hair, Joseph F   27         
       Angel financing in Asia Pacific: a guidebook                
        for investors and entrepreneurs : Lo, John Y    34         
                                                                   
       Bankerupt: desire, greed, murder : Subramanian,             
        Ravi                                            59         
       Blockbusters hit making risk taking and the big             
        business of entertainment : Elberse, Anita      22         
       Business environment: Indian and global                     
        perspective : Ahmed, Faisal                     1          
       Business excellence through process management              
        : Kher, Manik                                   32         
                                                                   
       The challenge of BRIC multinationals : Tulder,              
        Rob van                                         63         
       China's peaceful rise: perceptions, policy and              
        misperceptions : Herrick, Christopher W         28         
       Community management of urban open spaces in                
        developing economics : Mohapatra, Bharti        41         
       Competitive social media marketing strategies :             
        Ozuem, Wilson                                   43         
       Crafting qualitative research: working in the               
        postpositivist traditions : Prasad, Pushkala    48         
                                                                   
       Decoding advertisements: ideology and meaning               
        in advertising : Williamson, Judith             68         
       Distribution channels: understanding and                    
        managing channels to market : Dent, Julian      18         
       Dynamic linkages and volatility spillover:                  
        effects of oil prices on exchange rates and                
        stock markets of emerging economies : Bagchi,              
        Bhaskar                                         4          
                                                                   
       Effective advertising: understanding when, how              
        and why advertising works : Tellis, Gerard J    60         
       Enhancing leadership effectiveness through                  
        psychological type: a development guide for                
        using psychological type with executives,                  
        managers, supervisors and team leaders :                   
        Pearman, Roger R                                45         
       Essentials of financial accounting :                        



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 18

        Bhattacharyya, Asish K                          9 
          
       Essentials of microfinance : Viswan, Vivek       65         
                                                                   
       FinTech innovation: from Robo advisors to goal              
        based investing and gamification : Sironi,                 
        Paolo                                           56         
       The future MBA: 100 ideas for making                        
        sustainability the business of business                    
        education : Weybrecht, Giselle                  66         
                                                                   
       Going to market: distribution systems for                   
        industrial products : Corey, E Raymond          13         
       A guide to the project management body of                   
        knowledge PMBOK guide : Project Management                 
        Institute                                       49         
                                                                   
       Handbook of the economics of population aging:              
        Volume 1A : Piggott, John                       46         
       Handbook of the economics of population aging:              
        Volume 1B : Piggott, John                       47         
                                                                   
       Identity-based brand management: fundamentals,              
        strategy, implementation, controlling :                    
        Burmann, Christoph                              11         
       Indian foreign policy: an overview : Pant,                  
        Harsh V                                         44         
       An introduction to music therapy research :                 
        Wheeler, Barbara L                              67         
       Introduction to Myers-Briggs type and                       
        communication : Dunning, Donna                  20         
       Introduction to type and coaching: a                        
        developmental resource : Hirsh, Sandra Krebs    31         
       Introduction to type and decision making :                  
        Hirsh, Katherine W                              30         
       Introduction to type and teams : Hirsh,                     
        Elizabeth                                       29         
                                                                   
       Leaders as teachers, action guide : Betof,                  
        Edward                                          8          
       Leadership communication : Barrett, Deborah J    7          
       Leadership in the eye of the storm: putting                 
        your people first in a crisis : Tibbo, Bill     62         
       Looking for information: a survey of research               
        on information seeking, needs and behavior :               
        Case, Donald O                                  12         
                                                                   
       Managerial economics : Datta, Debabrata          16         
       Managerial economics : Thomas, Christopher R     61         
       Marketing management for non-marketing                      
        managers: improving returns on marketing                   
        investments : Fitzpatrick, Heather              23         
       Media metrics: an introduction to quantitative              
        research in mass communication : Dayal, Manoj   17 
         
       Mergers and acquisitions basics: the key steps              
        of acquisitions, divestitures and investment :             



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 19

        Frankel, Michael E S                            24         
       Mergers and acquisitions: a step by step legal              
        and practical guide : Miller, Edwin L           39         
       Modi and the world: re constructing Indian                  
        foreign policy : Singh, Sinderpal               55         
       Multi channel marketing, branding and retail                
        design: new challenges and opportunities :                 
        McIntyre, Charles                               38         
                                                                   
       The name of the wind : Rothfuss, Patrick         52         
       Neuro design: neuromarketing insights to boost              
        engagement and profitability : Bridger, Darren  10         
                                                                   
       The official guide for GMAT review 2017 :                   
        Graduate Management Admission Council           26         
       Organizational behavior : Robbins, Stephen P     50         
                                                                   
       The particularly vulnerable tribal groups in                
        India: privileges and predicaments : Misra, K              
        K                                               40         
                                                                   
       Quality concepts for the process industry :                 
        Speegle, Michael                                57         
                                                                   
       The road to self leadership development:                    
        busting out of your comfort zone : Ross,                   
        Stanley C                                       51         
                                                                   
       Sales and distribution management decisions,                
        strategies and cases : Still, Richard R         58         
       Seeking Adam Smith: finding the shadow                      
        curriculum of business : Cox III, Eli P         14         
       Selling your value proposition: how to                      
        transform your business into a selling                     
        organization : Barnes, Cindy                    6          
       Services in global value chains: manufacturing              
        related services : Low, Patrick                 36         
       Sita: warrior of Mithila : Amish                 3          
       Social entrepreneurs: actions and insights,                 
        Middle East North Africa: volume 5 :                       
        Balakrishnan, Melodena Stephens                 5          
       Something's got to give: balancing work,                    
        childcare and eldercare : Duxbury, Linda        21         
       Stop racing in a blindfold: big data pricing                
        science drive bigger profits : Vaughn, Jim      64         
       Student centered learning: nine classrooms in               
        action : Nave, Bill                             42         
                                                                   
       Tap: unlocking the mobile economy : Ghose,                  
        Anindya                                         25 
         
       Theory and problems of macroeconomic theory :               
        Diulio, Eugene                                  19         
       Thought leadership meets business: how business             
        schools can become more successful : Lorange,              
        Peter                                           35         
                                                                   



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 20

       Understanding social media: how to create a                 
        plan for your business that works : Ryan,                  
        Damian                                          53         
                                                                   
       Wild ride: inside Uber quest for world                      
        domination : Lashinsky, Adam                    33         
                                                                   

 Year book 2017: competition success review :               
  Sachdeva, S K            54 
          



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 21

 
AUTHOR INDEX 

 

AUTHOR      S. No. New Arrivals                                                
       
      Ahmed, Faisal                                     1          
      Ahuja, H L                                        2          
      Alam, M Absar                                     1          
      Amish                                             3          
      Arakeri, A V                                      40         
                                                                   
      Bagchi, Bhaskar                                   4          
      Balakrishnan, Melodena Stephens                   5          
      Barnes, Cindy                                     6          
      Barrett, Deborah J                                7          
      Betof, Edward                                     8          
      Bhattacharyya, Asish K                            9          
      Blake, Helen                                      6          
      Bowen, Gordon                                     43         
      Bridger, Darren                                   10         
      Burmann, Christoph                                11         
                                                                   
      Carneiro, Jorge                                   63         
      Case, Donald O                                    12         
      Cespedes, Frank V                                 13         
      Chatterjee, Susmita                               4          
      Corey, E Raymond                                  13         
      Cox III, Eli P                                    14         
      Cristal, Gregory                                  15         
      Cundiff, Edward W                                 58         
                                                                   
      Dandapat, Dhrubaranjan                            4          
      Datta, Debabrata                                  16         
      Dayal, Manoj                                      17         
      Dennis, Charles                                   38         
      Dent, Julian                                      18         
      Diulio, Eugene                                    19         
      Dunning, Donna                                    20         
      Duxbury, Linda                                    21         
                                                                   
      Elberse, Anita                                    22         
                                                                   
      Fitzpatrick, Heather                              23         
      Forman, Larry H                                   24         
      Frankel, Michael E S                              24         
                                                                   
      Gai, Zheya                                        28         
      Ghose, Anindya                                    25         
      Given, Lisa M                                     12         
      Govoni, Norman A P                                58         
      Graduate Management Admission Council             26         
      Gudergan, Siegfried P                             27         
                                                                   
      Hair, Joseph F                                    27         
      Halaszovich, Tilo                                 11         
      Herrick, Christopher W                            28         



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 22

      Higgins, Christopher                              21         
      Hirsh, Elizabeth                                  29-30      
      Hirsh, Katherine W                                29-30      
      Hirsh, Sandra Krebs                               29,31      
      Howard, Tamara                                    6  
         
      Judge, Timothy A                                  50         
                                                                   
      Kher, Manik                                       32         
      Kise, Jane A G                                    31         
                                                                   
      Lashinsky, Adam                                   33         
      Lindsay, Valerie                                  5          
      Lo, John Y                                        34         
      Lorange, Peter                                    35         
      Low, Patrick                                      36         
                                                                   
      Mancini, Marc                                     37         
      Maurice, S Charles                                61         
      McIntyre, Charles                                 38         
      Melewar, T C                                      38         
      Miller, Edwin L                                   39         
      Misra, K K                                        40         
      Mohapatra, Bharti                                 41         
      Mooney, Patrick                                   34         
      Murphy, Kathleen M                                67         
                                                                   
      Nave, Bill                                        42         
                                                                   
      Owens, Lisa M D                                   8          
      Ozuem, Wilson                                     43         
                                                                   
      Pant, Harsh V                                     44         
      Pasadilla, Gloria O                               36         
      Patil, Suresh                                     40         
      Pearman, Roger R                                  45         
      Piggott, John                                     46-47      
      Prasad, Pushkala                                  48         
      Project Management Institute                      49         
      Puri, Sandeep                                     58         
                                                                   
      Rangan, V Kasturi                                 13         
      Riley, Nicola-Maria                               11         
      Ringle, Christian M                               27         
      Robbins, Stephen P                                50         
      Ross, Stanley C                                   51         
      Rothfuss, Patrick                                 52         
      Ryan, Damian                                      53         
                                                                   
      Sachdeva, S K                                     54         
      Sarstedt, Marko                                   27         
      Segall, Lewis N                                   39         
      Singh, Sinderpal                                  55         
      Sironi, Paolo                                     56         
      Speegle, Michael                                  57         
      Still, Richard R                                  58         
      Subramaniam, Surain                               28         



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 23

      Subramanian, Ravi                                 59         
      Sulphey, M M                                      65         
                                                                   
      Tellis, Gerard J                                  60         
      Thomas, Christopher R                             61         
      Tibbo, Bill                                       62 
         
      Todd, Sue                                         8          
      Tulder, Rob van                                   63         
                                                                   
      Vaughn, Jim                                       64         
      Verbeke, Alain                                    63         
      Viswan, Vivek                                     65         
      Vohra, Neharika                                   50         
                                                                   
      Weybrecht, Giselle                                66         
      Wheeler, Barbara L                                67         
      Williamson, Judith                                68         
      Woodland, Alan                                    46-47      

 



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 24

 
 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX 
 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD    S. No. New Arrivals                       
 
      Advanced economics                                2          
      Advertising                                       60,68      
      Angel financing                                   34         
      Asia Pacific                                      34         
                                                                   
      Balancing work                                    21         
      Bankerupt                                         59         
      Bankruptcy                                        59         
      Big business                                      22         
      Big data                                          64         
      Blindfold                                         64         
      Blockbusters                                      22         
      Body knowledge                                    49         
      Brand management                                  11         
      Branding                                          38         
      BRIC countries                                    63         
      BRIC multinationals                               63         
      Business economics                                33         
      Business education                                66         
      Business environment                              1          
      Business excellence                               32         
      Business planning                                 18         
      Business schools                                  35         
                                                                   
      Case studies                                      36         
      Centered learning                                 42         
      Childcare                                         21         
      Classroom                                         42         
      Coaching                                          31         
      Communication                                     20         
      Community management                              41         
      Competition success review                        54         
      Competitive social media                          43         
      Corporations                                      24         
      Crafting                                          48         
      Crisis management                                 62         
      CSR                                               54         
      Curriculum business                               14         
      Customer relations                                6          
                                                                   
      Decision making                                   30         
      Decoding advertisements                           68         
      Diplomatic relations                              44,55      
      Distribution channels                             18         
      Distribution management                           58         
      Distribution systems                              13         
      Drive                                                        
         -Bigger profits                                64         
      Dynamic linkages                                  4          
                                                                   



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 25

      E                                                            
         -Commerce                                      10         
      Economics                                         41         
         -Population                                    46-47      
      Effective advertising                             60         
      Engagement                                        10         
      Enhancing leadership                              45 
         
      Entrepreneurs                                     34         
      Entrepreneurship                                  5          
      Equation modeling                                 27         
      Essentials microfinance                           65         
                                                                   
      Fantasy fiction                                   52         
      Fiction                                           3,52,59    
      Finance                                           24         
      Financial accounting                              9          
      Fintech innovation                                56         
      Foreign policy                                    44         
                                                                   
      Gamification                                      56         
      Global value chains                               36         
      GMAT guide                                        26         
                                                                   
      Handbook                                          46-47      
      Hindu mythology                                   3          
      Hit making                                        22         
                                                                   
      Indian foreign policy                             55         
      Industrial management                             62         
      Industrial products                               13         
      Innovation                                        56         
      International business enterprises                63         
      Internationalization strategies                   63         
      Internet marketing                                15         
      Interpersonal communication                       20         
      Investing                                         56         
      Investments                                       34         
      Investors                                         34         
                                                                   
      Leaders                                           8          
      Leadership                                        7,35,45,51 
                                                        62         
      Leadership communication                          7          
      Leadership development                            51         
      Least squares                                     27         
      Legal practical guide                             39         
      Looking information                               12         
                                                                   
      Macroeconomic theory                              19         
      Macroeconomics                                    19         
      Management                                        32         
      Management education                              66         
      Managerial economics                              16,61      
      Manufacturing                                     36         
      Marketing                                         13,38      
      Marketing channels                                13,18      



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 26

      Marketing management                              23         
      Marketing revelation                              15         
      Marketing strategies                              43         
      Mass communication                                17         
      Mass media                                        17,43,53   
      MBA                                               26,66      
      Media metrics                                     17         
      Meets business                                    35 
         
      Mergers and acquisitions                          24,39      
      Microeconomics                                    2,14       
      Microfinance                                      65         
      Misperceptions                                    28         
      Mithila                                           3          
      Mobile commerce                                   25         
      Mobile economy                                    25         
      Multi channel marketing                           38         
      Music therapy                                     67         
      Myers Briggs                                      20         
                                                                   
      Narendra Modi                                     55         
      Neuro design                                      10         
      Neuro marketing                                   10         
                                                                   
      Oil prices                                        4          
      Organizational behavior                           50         
                                                                   
      Peaceful rise                                                
         -China                                         28         
      Perceptions                                       28         
      Petroleum industry                                4          
      Petroleum products                                4          
      PMBOK                                                        
         -Guide                                         49         
      Postpositivist traditions                         48         
      Predicaments                                      40         
      Pricing science                                   64         
      Privileges                                        40         
      Process management                                32         
      Project management                                49         
      Psychological development                         45         
                                                                   
      Qualitative research                              48,48      
      Quality concepts                                  57         
                                                                   
      Research                                          67         
      Research methodology                              12,67      
      Retail design                                     38         
      Risk taking                                       22         
                                                                   
      Sales                                             58         
      Seeking Adam Smith                                14         
      Self leadership                                   51         
      Selling                                           6          
      Services                                          36         
      Serving technology                                15         
      Sita                                              3          



IMT LIBRARY  I NEW ARRIVALS I AUGUST 2017                       

 27

      Social entrepreneurs                              5          
      Social media                                      43,53      
      Strategy brand management                         11         
      Student                                           42         
      Survey                                            12         
                                                                   
      Tap                                               25         
      Teachers                                                     
         -Action guide                                  8 
          
      Team                                              29         
      Team building                                     29         
      Team effectiveness                                29         
      Total quality management                          57         
      Tourism                                           37         
         -Vocational guidance                           37         
      Travel                                            37         
      Travel agents                                                
         -Vocational guidance                           37         
      Tribal                                            40         
      Tribal group                                      40         
                                                                   
      Uber                                              33         
                                                                   
      Value proposition                                 6          
      Volatility spillover                              4          
                                                                   
      Wild ride                                         33         
      World domination                                  33         


